Competitors per team, Coureurs par équipe

#:U17
No. Rider
No. Coureur

Organiser
Organisateur

Category .
Catégorie Junior-U17

UCI Code
Code UCI  Pays

Espoirs Laval

Country Category
Catégorie

No. Rider
No. Coureur

Location
Localité

UCI Code  Country Category
Code UCI  Pays Catégorie

COUPE DE GOGOGD

Coupe de ravenir 2025 | YAVIEN IR

Laval - Laurentides

No.
No.

Competitors count 9
Nombre des coureurs

Rider
Coureur

UCI Code
Code UCI  Pays

Country Category
Catégorie

Date

D2t 2-6 juillet 2025

No. Rider
No. Coureur

Teams count
Nombre des équipes

UCI Code
Code UCI  Pays

Country Category
Catégorie

EQA Espoirs Quilicot 1

10052260651 CAN
10090959914 CAN
10130954226 CAN
10118130422 CAN
10082421587 CAN
10063242364 CAN

1 DUFRESNE, Fabrice
2 LAJOIE, Arnaud
3 BROUILLARD, Cedric
4  PERRAULT, Eliott
5  LEGAULT, Mathis
6  HENRI, Edouard
Manager, Chef: PLAMONDON, Robin

EQB Espoirs Quilicot 2

11
12
13
14
15
16

Manager, Chef:

ALLAIRE, Charles-Eliott
LEDUC-FORTIN, Dereck

DELISLE, Nicolas
DENIGER, Thomas
DESAUTEL, Colin
COUTURE, Jérémie

CASSOU, Julien

10163137109 CAN
10081658220 CAN
10150287841 CAN
10063204372 CAN
10150824169 CAN
10054703031 CAN

KWC Liftow - KW Cycling Academy

21

22 #
23 #
24 #
25 #
26 #

M.

LEA, Calum
KEMPER, Jacob
PATTERSON, Liam
PAIEMENT, Felix
LODHA, Jaiden

10119830144 CAN
10104395626 CAN
10147503234 CAN
10162322208 CAN
10138301267 CAN

VAN ARRAGON, Graeme 10159492535 CAN

, Chef: GOOD, Rob

SBA
31
32
33
34
35

Subway 1
GNOCCHINI, Henri

BERUBE, Marc-Antoine

DELISLE , Justin
BLALIS, Loic

FISET, Cédric
Manager, Chef:

10062806773 CAN
10063951171 CAN
10062381993 CAN
10063162542 CAN
10055834800 CAN

BERTHIAUME, Thomas

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

SBB Subway 2

41 CROTEAU, Louis

42 # CROTEAU, Henri

43 TARDIF, Nolan

44 CARIGNAN, Mathis

45 # FORTIN, Médéric

Manager, Chef: PERIGNY, Thomas

ECE Equipe cycliste Expertismed
51 DEMERS, Justin

52 GAUDREAULT, Charles-Etienne

53 JACQUES, Félix

54  MALETTE, Logan

55 # HEROUX, Hugo

Manager, Chef: BRAZEAU. Michel

AEX Alliance ExpertismedMED
61 RHEAULT, Shawn

62  TARDIF, Nicolas

63  MASSE, Christophe

64  BELANGER, Julien

65  BROUILLARD, Louis-Charles
66  LONG, Mathias

Manager, Chef: BESNER, Gilles

CCB Club Cycliste Boucherville

71 # ALEXANDRE VEILLEUX, Charles

72 # BESSETTE, Isaac

73 # BOISVERT, Léonard

74 # LAVOIE, Charles

75  BELAND, Thomas

76  GUIMONT-PHU, Tristan

Manager, Chef: BLACKBURN, William

CAN
10062386340 CAN
10081731978 CAN
10058348716 CAN
10063201241 CAN
10095249839 CAN

CAN
10080706307 CAN
10158777967 CAN
10142476412 CAN
10131298473 CAN
10132902310 CAN

CAN
10106738275 CAN
10094428571 CAN
10095755754 CAN
10061179092 CAN
10053936832 CAN
10094604888 CAN

CAN
10115730276 CAN
10129943709 CAN
10139495175 CAN
10162156904 CAN
10139460520 CAN
10149177391 CAN

1JC Ignite Junior Cyling

81 #
82 #
83
84
85
86

Manager, Chef:

VCM
91 #
92 #
93 #
94

95 #
96

Manager, Chef:

DEVEER , Carter
WARNER , Nevin
ROFFI , Charles
TILLI, Gabriel

" WOJCIECHOWSKI, Maxim"

MANN, Brody

Vélo Club Métropolitain

MENIER, Loic

PELLETIER, Frangois

MERCIER, Jon

GAUDREAULT, Simon
LAFONTAINE, Victor

JALBERT, Gabriel

ELA Espoirs Laval

101 #

102 # BROUILLETTE, Albert

103 #
104 #
105 #
106 #

M.

MICHAUD, Axel

BOILY, Luc
LEGARE, Elliot
DORALS, Elliot
TESSIER , Nicolas

SIMMS. KEVIN

GRAND. Jean-Yves

10074828915 CAN
10125197476 CAN
10060359242 CAN
10060919822 CAN
10082696322 CAN
10125025506 CAN

10125127051 CAN
10114097545 CAN
10093938420 CAN
10079651835 CAN
10106845177 CAN
10118858326 CAN

10081557681 CAN
10126431194 CAN
10142731440 CAN
10150776275 CAN
10144804513 CAN
10094146463 CAN

, Chef: DESJARDINS-LEDUC , Camille

ATR Attack Racing

111 #

112 # BUCZKOWSKI, Benjamin

113 #

114 # BARAHONA FORERO, Santiago

115 #

116 # BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam

M.

LANGFORD, Harry
LAMBOURN, Ethan

GLOVER, Benjamin

, Chef: WHITE, Amy

10157849191 CAN
10135960739 CAN
10091767034 CAN
10126962775 CAN
10092035806 CAN
10104771094 CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

PNR PNW Racing

121 RIGBY, Monty

122 WONG, Oscar

123 FRANCIS, Graham

124 SCOTT-BOURIS, Amos
125 ALLAN, Aubrey

126  WILLIAMS, Mitch

M , Chef: WILLCOX, John

PNE PNW Espoirs

131 PURDY, Jack

132 GIANGRANDE, Nico
133 LAWSON, Andrew

134 # RITCHIE, Adam

135 # BABUL, Damian

136 # GRUND, Sebastian

M , Chef: MULLEN, Kolby

AMS Club Cycliste Amos
141 # MOREAU, Zachari
142 # JULIEN, Alexandre
143 # SAVARD, Malik
144 # GAUTHIER, Manuel
145 # FRASER, Olivier
146 # SAUMUR, Milan

10082914267 CAN
10105748976 CAN
10082355105 CAN
10126648941 CAN
10126892653 CAN
10142205418 CAN

10162884575 CAN
10160352401 CAN
10052293690 CAN
10143522796 CAN
10114875666 CAN
10158976415 CAN

10080140875 CAN
10094458580 CAN
10082724917 CAN
10092698234 CAN
10144175124 CAN
10133578579 CAN

M , Chef: GAUTHIER, Martin

ABC Alberta/BC

151 # SINKE, Cor

152 # MACKLEM, Quinten
153 # OSTREM, Luke

154 # MITCHELL, Watt

155  FELL, Xavier

156  KELLEY, Xavier

M , Chef: HENRY, Holly

10144175023 CAN
10122124293 CAN
10151746275 CAN
10054274615 CAN
10103063389 CAN
10139653510 CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN
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